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 Cobb Cty Championship Meet 2009 - 4/3/2009 to 4/4/2009 
 April 3-4  Raindate April 4-5 
 Campbell High School 
 Meet Program 
 
Event  1   Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims 
 2 218 Savannah Bray   8 The Heat Tra NT 
 3 172 Kyn'nae Moore   7 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 195 Ayanna Zachery   8 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
Event  2   Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims 
 2 203 Jake Puckett   8 PT Elite 1:09.00 
 3 309 Freddie Allen   8 Titans NT 
 4 80 Harrison Bailey   8 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  3   Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims 
 1 146 Abigale Garvin   9 Red Runners 1:39.90 
 2 23 Nija Johnson  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 193 C'Praya Wright  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 311 Trinity Bond  10 Titans NT 
 5 63 Sterling Lester   9 First Light 1:16.00 
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims 
 1 59 Jatyra Jeffers  10 First Light NT 
 2 35 Onajmah Star Pippins   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 211 Chimari Allen  10 The Heat Tra 1:21.40 
 4 16 Sydney Echols  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 6 51 Nilaja Florence   9 First Light 1:14.00 
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims 
 1 273 Karris Morgan  10 The Heat Tra 1:35.15 
 2 26 Khayil Lawson   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 64 Brandi McGrady  10 First Light 1:16.00 
 4 36 Lauren Powell   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 27 Tulani Leeks   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 6 93 Kirsten Eason   9 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  4   Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims 
 1 293 Jalen Sorrells  10 The Heat Tra 1:22.41 
 2 119 Lorenzo Reed  10 Gazelle NT 
 3 299 Jacob Ware  10 The Heat Tra NT 
 4 62 Skyler Lester  10 First Light 1:12.08 
 5 321 Canaan Lee   9 Titans NT 
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims 
 1 76 Noah Ware  10 First Light 1:13.00 
 2 57 Nathan Hill   9 First Light 1:17.00 
 3 166 Tikah Humphrey   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 162 Marquise Hammond  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 5 212 Derrik Allen   9 The Heat Tra 1:09.70 
 6 350 Drew Tejchman  10 Winning Spir NT 
 

Event  5   Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims 
 1 216 Morgan Bone  12 The Heat Tra 1:10.85 
 2 10 Airiana Carlos-Lee  12 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 108 Marielle Lewis  11 Gazelle NT 
 4 90 Kamaria Drummond  11 Gazelle NT 
 5 149 Nyasha Ailes  11 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims 
 1 60 Skylar Julian  12 First Light NT 
 2 237 Alyssa Egelhoff  12 The Heat Tra NT 
 3 242 Dyanna Freeman  12 The Heat Tra 1:10.82 
 4 342 Whitney Miller  11 Winning Spir NT 
 5 94 Migon Eason  11 Gazelle NT 
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims 
 1 112 Areonna Neely  11 Gazelle NT 
 2 259 Deja Hill  12 The Heat Tra 1:18.50 
 3 15 Makenzie Dunmore  12 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 99 Areale Frazier  11 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  6   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims 
 1 257 Sierra Hendrix-Willi  11 The Heat Tra 1:06.51 
 2 147 Cedric Harper  12 Red Runners 1:18.10 
 3 303 Devonte Williams  11 The Heat Tra 1:14.00 
 4 72 Bryce Smith  11 First Light 1:06.00 
 5 296 Payton Vernon  12 The Heat Tra 1:11.78 
 6 196 Cole Childers  12 PT Elite 1:05.00 
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims 
 1 247 Devin Granville  12 The Heat Tra 1:07.15 
 2 128 Alex Speas  11 Gazelle NT 
 3 55 Tyler Guthrie  11 First Light 1:08.10 
 4 126 Jeremiah Shaw  12 Gazelle NT 
 5 253 Tyriq Hardimon  11 The Heat Tra 1:13.54 
 6 289 Cornelius CJ Scott  12 The Heat Tra 1:05.02 
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims 
 1 83 Cahary Bischoe  11 Gazelle NT 
 2 167 Lamar Jackson  12 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 225 Evan Brown  12 The Heat Tra 1:26.10 
 4 312 Tristan Bond  12 Titans NT 
 5 269 Itabari Mason  12 The Heat Tra 1:03.86 
 6 325 Saije Sharkey  11 Titans NT 
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  6   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash) 
 1 103 Devon Jenkins  11 Gazelle NT 
 2 236 Darrell Edwards  11 The Heat Tra 1:21.29 
 3 184 Josiah Thorbourne  11 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 324 Jawan Nobles  12 Titans NT 
 5 205 Josef Schuster  12 PT Elite 1:08.00 
 6 84 Marcus Bowen  12 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  7   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
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Heat   1 of  4   Prelims 
 1 244 Sarah Gardner  14 The Heat Tra 1:09.06 
 2 109 Comfort Loveless  13 Gazelle NT 
 3 208 JoJo Stein  14 PT Elite 1:08.00 
 4 210 Kieaundra Alexander  13 The Heat Tra 1:15.49 
 5 230 Shanel Burr  13 The Heat Tra 1:08.60 
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims 
 1 238 Kya Foote  14 The Heat Tra 1:08.86 
 2 267 Maya Marshall  13 The Heat Tra 1:16.44 
 3 262 Judea Johnson  13 The Heat Tra 1:11.45 
 4 79 Quiahja Williams  13 First Light 1:14.00 
 5 186 G'Vanni Whyte  14 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims 
 1 115 Kennedy Powell  13 Gazelle NT 
 2 270 Simone Maxwell  13 The Heat Tra 1:17.13 
 3 89 Natisha Dixon  13 Gazelle NT 
 4 44 Rachel Hobgood  13 East NT 
 5 347 Taylor Reed  13 Winning Spir NT 
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims 
 2 305 Kendell Williams  14 The Heat Tra 1:06.20 
 3 314 Chelsea Crayton  13 Titans NT 
 4 317 Ayanna Graham  14 Titans NT 
 5 279 Jasmyn Piggott  13 The Heat Tra 1:17.64 
 6 111 Bre'onna McDaniel  13 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  8   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims 
 1 34 Olin Pippins  14 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 81 Brandon Barnes  13 Gazelle NT 
 3 54 Khalil Gunn  13 First Light 1:17.00 
 4 250 Josh Hale  14 The Heat Tra 1:07.28 
 5 192 Kristian Williams  14 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims 
 1 58 Jontavious Huiel  14 First Light 1:08.01 
 2 249 Ty Griffin  14 The Heat Tra 1:01.46 
 3 245 Princeton Geter  13 The Heat Tra 1:09.53 
 4 52 Allan Frye  14 First Light 59.80 
 6 68 Edward Potter  14 First Light 1:03.00 
 
Event  9   Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims 
 1 7 Brooke Brinson   7 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 316 Essence Garland   7 Titans NT 
 3 221 Kailer Brothers   7 The Heat Tra 23.67 
 4 114 Fembe Okole   8 Gazelle NT 
 6 195 Ayanna Zachery   8 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims 
 1 255 Morgan Harper   7 The Heat Tra 19.08 
 2 110 Keishara Magee   8 Gazelle NT 
 3 301 Briele Williams   7 The Heat Tra 21.23 
 4 33 Asadah Payne   8 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 272 Shakyra Moore   7 The Heat Tra 23.94 

 6 95 Hannah Edwards   7 Gazelle NT 
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims 
 1 1 Patryk Allen   7 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 160 Royal Delay   7 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 145 Akilah Webb   8 HHTC 16.43 
 4 319 Kristal Hines-Pressle   7 Titans NT 
 5 233 Elasia Campbell   8 The Heat Tra 16.75 
 6 261 Hannah Jackson   8 The Heat Tra 17.59 
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims 
 1 223 Tristyn Brothers   7 The Heat Tra 24.58 
 2 222 Sydnee Brothers   7 The Heat Tra 21.65 
 3 42 Shmariyah Walker   7 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 185 Elizabeth Weems   7 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 5 172 Kyn'nae Moore   7 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 6 98 Ajwanee Frazier   7 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  10   Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims 
 2 179 Xavier Ringer   8 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 22 Javonte' Hawks   8 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 45 Julian Benn   7 First Light 19.96 
 5 158 Jacquez Coleman   8 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 6 229 Alexander Buchanan   8 The Heat Tra NT 
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims 
 1 274 Jackson Morris   7 The Heat Tra 21.76 
 2 334 Reagan Griffin Jr   8 Winning Spir NT 
 3 29 Joseph Love   8 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 80 Harrison Bailey   8 Gazelle NT 
 5 309 Freddie Allen   8 Titans NT 
 6 282 Ryan Pruitt   7 The Heat Tra 17.61 
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  10   Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash) 
 1 295 Joshua Tuck   8 The Heat Tra 17.94 
 2 21 Javeion Hawks   8 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 6 Brone Brinson   7 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 310 Gabriel Bond   7 Titans NT 
 5 173 Markel Moore   7 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 6 292 Robbie Smith   7 The Heat Tra 18.27 
 
Event  11   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims 
 1 63 Sterling Lester   9 First Light 16.08 
 2 260 Maya Inman   9 The Heat Tra 21.06 
 3 264 Tia Jones   9 The Heat Tra 14.83 
 4 143 Morgan Green   9 HHTC 17.37 
 6 152 Crystal Bryant   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
Heat   2 of  5   Prelims 
 1 30 Saniyah Love  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 69 Sasha Rayford   9 First Light 16.60 
 3 129 Savonne Sutton   9 Gazelle NT 
 4 86 Rheanna Campbell   9 Gazelle NT 
 6 302 Brooke Williams   9 The Heat Tra 19.11 
Heat   3 of  5   Prelims 
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 1 164 Darby Hudson   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 141 Trinity Young  10 Gazelle NT 
 3 197 Caroline Copenhaver  10 PT Elite 15.00 
 4 65 Breah McGrady   9 First Light 17.09 
 6 191 Quintyra Wiggles  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Heat   4 of  5   Prelims 
 1 11 Hannah Chukwura   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 13 Jordan Davis   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 59 Jatyra Jeffers  10 First Light 16.92 
 4 102 Victoria Jackson  10 Gazelle NT 
 5 153 Diamond Bryant  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Heat   5 of  5   Prelims 
 2 18 Tatiana Foster  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 187 Rayna Whyte   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 351 Destiny Thompson   9 Winning Spir NT 
 5 105 Danielle Lacy  10 Gazelle NT 
 6 73 Rickia Stafford   9 First Light 16.80 
 
Event  12   Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims 
 1 182 Takoda Stinson   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 271 Garrett Montague  10 The Heat Tra 15.27 
 3 181 Tyreik Smith  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 31 Jordan McCleskey  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 6 220 Josh Bristow   9 The Heat Tra 16.61 
Heat   2 of  6   Prelims 
 1 215 Langston Arnold   9 The Heat Tra 17.79 
 2 280 Drake Pitts   9 The Heat Tra 21.34 
 3 144 Jalen Jackson   9 HHTC 7.75 
 4 142 Taylan Cheeks   9 HHTC NT 
 5 78 Montrail Washington  10 First Light 13.60 
Heat   3 of  6   Prelims 
 1 283 Avery Reese   9 The Heat Tra 15.49 
 2 46 Stephen Benn   9 First Light 16.57 
 3 198 Dane Delaune   9 PT Elite 17.00 
 4 265 Ramel Keyton   9 The Heat Tra 14.88 
 5 174 Dwight Murray   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 6 231 William Jordan Byrd  10 The Heat Tra 15.24 
Heat   4 of  6   Prelims 
 1 74 Corey Trent  10 First Light NT 
 2 170 Keyshawn Lewis  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 228 Aaron Buchanan  10 The Heat Tra NT 
 4 227 Stephen Dawson Bro   9 The Heat Tra 15.92 
 5 268 Myles Marshall   9 The Heat Tra 15.22 
 6 171 Marcus Lewis  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
 
 
Heat   5 of  6   Prelims 
 1 275 Parker Morris   9 The Heat Tra 19.68 
 2 326 Jailan Williams  10 Titans NT 
 3 239 Ahijah Fortune  10 The Heat Tra 19.61 
 4 285 William Robertson   9 The Heat Tra 18.22 
 5 287 Jackson Schroeder   9 The Heat Tra 18.57 
 6 200 Tylus Hancock  10 PT Elite 17.00 
Heat   6 of  6   Prelims 

 1 88 Nichols Collins   9 Gazelle NT 
 2 281 DeQuon Pope  10 The Heat Tra 15.20 
 3 234 Nolan Edmonds  10 The Heat Tra 14.49 
 4 169 Nigel Jones   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 5 206 Dylan Spears  10 PT Elite 17.00 
 6 297 Roman Vernon   9 The Heat Tra 20.67 
 
Event  13   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims 
 1 188 Dasia Wiggles  11 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 117 Taylor Ramsey  11 Gazelle NT 
 3 14 Kiera Davis  11 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 291 Jordan Smith  11 The Heat Tra 15.20 
 6 201 Andrea Jackson  12 PT Elite 16.50 
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims 
 1 149 Nyasha Ailes  11 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 112 Areonna Neely  11 Gazelle NT 
 3 190 Qualencia Wiggles  12 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 140 Erika Young  12 Gazelle NT 
 5 219 Sierra Bray  12 The Heat Tra 14.81 
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  13   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash 
 2 345 Faith Palmer  12 Winning Spir NT 
 3 263 Taylor Jones  12 The Heat Tra 15.65 
 4 107 Raquel Laine-Matthe  12 Gazelle NT 
 5 241 Elisha Fortune  11 The Heat Tra 20.30 
 6 135 Madisyn Wells  12 Gazelle NT 
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims 
 2 90 Kamaria Drummond  11 Gazelle NT 
 3 17 DiShay Foster  12 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 70 Tatiyana Rayford  12 First Light 13.26 
 5 97 Shania Evans  11 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  14   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims 
 1 148 Patrick Agee  12 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 75 Trayvion Walker  11 First Light 14.32 
 3 207 Tyson Spears  11 PT Elite 13.50 
 4 318 Tyler Green  11 Titans NT 
 5 56 Sonny Harris  12 First Light 14.74 
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims 
 1 177 Willie Ramsey  12 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 96 Warren Estes  11 Gazelle NT 
 3 278 Darius Piggott  11 The Heat Tra 18.02 
 4 176 Demario Ramsey  11 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 5 303 Devonte Williams  11 The Heat Tra 15.05 
 6 165 Jerry Humphrey  12 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims 
 1 235 Nygel Edmonds  12 The Heat Tra 13.97 
 2 277 Kameron Pena  12 The Heat Tra 14.62 
 3 167 Lamar Jackson  12 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 248 Taj Griffin  12 The Heat Tra 13.02 
 5 284 Darrel Render  11 The Heat Tra 14.48 
 6 276 Trenton Palmore  12 The Heat Tra 14.70 
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Heat   4 of  4   Prelims 
 1 123 Anthony Rodgers  11 Gazelle NT 
 2 323 Bryan Long  12 Titans NT 
 3 226 LeTaj Brown  12 The Heat Tra 14.98 
 4 47 Malik Chevry  12 First Light 12.91 
 5 240 Elijah Fortune  12 The Heat Tra 17.54 
 6 184 Josiah Thorbourne  11 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
Event  15   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims 
 1 313 athena carpenter  13 Titans NT 
 2 315 Cierra Dunston  13 Titans NT 
 3 157 Bryanna Coleman  13 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 120 Jalyn Rice  14 Gazelle NT 
 5 71 Kamiya Savage  13 First Light 14.48 
 6 111 Bre'onna McDaniel  13 Gazelle NT 
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims 
 1 48 Cydnee Collins-Luther  13 First Light NT 
 2 118 Fallon Reed  14 Gazelle NT 
 3 82 Dorojen Beyan  14 Gazelle NT 
 4 266 Amber Lewis  13 The Heat Tra 14.46 
 5 331 Markia Brodie  14 Winning Spir NT 
 6 113 Kayla Nichols  14 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  16   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims 
 2 336 James King III  14 Winning Spir NT 
 3 202 Chip Mattiford  14 PT Elite 13.50 
 4 204 Marquez Riley  14 PT Elite 14.00 
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims 
 2 67 Sam Morrison  14 First Light NT 
 3 101 DeMarcus Hendrick  14 Gazelle NT 
 4 85 Koran Brown  13 Gazelle NT 
 5 178 Justin Ricks  13 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Event  17   Girls 9-10 1600 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 104 Leilani Johnson  10 Gazelle NT 
 2 138 Erika Williams   9 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  18   Boys 9-10 1600 Meter Run 

Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 258 Maximilian Max Hes  10 The Heat Tra 6:06.60 
 2 50 George Felouzis  10 First Light 6:28.00 
 3 43 Cameo Wilkerson  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 
Event  19   Girls 11-12 1600 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 288 Madison Schroeder  11 The Heat Tra 7:25.17 
 2 38 Dinara Rothman  12 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 100 Sydney Garnigan  12 Gazelle NT 
 4 108 Marielle Lewis  11 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  20   Boys 11-12 1600 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 199 Miles Greer  12 PT Elite 5:55.00 
 2 133 Demetrius Tucker  12 Gazelle NT 
 3 136 Alec White  11 Gazelle NT 
 4 92 Clifford Ealey  11 Gazelle NT 
 5 320 jordan Howell  12 Titans NT 
 6 132 Darius Tucker  12 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  21   Girls 13-14 1600 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 214 Alana Archer  13 The Heat Tra 6:43.36 
 2 286 Kaitlyn Sammons  13 The Heat Tra 7:03.14 
 3 106 Jazmin Lacy  13 Gazelle NT 
 4 322 Bianca Long  13 Titans NT 
 5 116 Lauren Pray  14 Gazelle NT 
 6 168 Ja'Nae Jones  13 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Event  22   Boys 13-14 1600 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 290 Mitchell Sibley  14 The Heat Tra 6:00.25 
 2 217 MacKenzie Brackett  14 The Heat Tra 6:24.96 
 3 328 Carl Acoff III  14 Winning Spir NT 
 4 40 Alterik Sexton  14 Boys Girls T NT 
Section   2 of  2   Finals 
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 1 125 Kenneth Selmon  13 Gazelle NT 
 2 159 Khiry Darby  14 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 32 Wesley McCleskey  14 Boys Girls T NT 
 
Event  23   Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims 
 1 185 Elizabeth Weems   7 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 255 Morgan Harper   7 The Heat Tra NT 
 3 222 Sydnee Brothers   7 The Heat Tra NT 
 4 233 Elasia Campbell   8 The Heat Tra NT 
 5 301 Briele Williams   7 The Heat Tra NT 
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims 
 2 319 Kristal Hines-Pressle   7 Titans NT 
 3 261 Hannah Jackson   8 The Heat Tra NT 
 4 272 Shakyra Moore   7 The Heat Tra NT 
 5 223 Tristyn Brothers   7 The Heat Tra NT 
 6 221 Kailer Brothers   7 The Heat Tra NT 
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims 
 1 114 Fembe Okole   8 Gazelle NT 
 2 42 Shmariyah Walker   7 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 95 Hannah Edwards   7 Gazelle NT 
 4 33 Asadah Payne   8 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 160 Royal Delay   7 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims 
 2 7 Brooke Brinson   7 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 316 Essence Garland   7 Titans NT 
 4 98 Ajwanee Frazier   7 Gazelle NT 
 6 134 Wayzaro Weir   8 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  24   Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims 
 1 22 Javonte' Hawks   8 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 194 Christopher Wynn   8 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 295 Joshua Tuck   8 The Heat Tra NT 
 4 179 Xavier Ringer   8 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 6 292 Robbie Smith   7 The Heat Tra NT 
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims 
 1 310 Gabriel Bond   7 Titans NT 
 2 173 Markel Moore   7 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 251 Branson Hall   7 The Heat Tra NT 
 4 29 Joseph Love   8 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 327 Michael Acoff   7 Winning Spir NT 
 6 6 Brone Brinson   7 Boys Girls T NT 
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims 
 1 229 Alexander Buchanan   8 The Heat Tra NT 
 2 21 Javeion Hawks   8 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 45 Julian Benn   7 First Light 9.83 
 4 158 Jacquez Coleman   8 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 5 282 Ryan Pruitt   7 The Heat Tra NT 
 6 334 Reagan Griffin Jr   8 Winning Spir NT 
 
Event  25   Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 

Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims 
 2 141 Trinity Young  10 Gazelle NT 
 3 153 Diamond Bryant  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 129 Savonne Sutton   9 Gazelle NT 
 5 152 Crystal Bryant   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 6 65 Breah McGrady   9 First Light 9.38 
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims 
 2 191 Quintyra Wiggles  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 351 Destiny Thompson   9 Winning Spir NT 
 4 86 Rheanna Campbell   9 Gazelle NT 
 6 264 Tia Jones   9 The Heat Tra NT 
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims 
 2 69 Sasha Rayford   9 First Light 8.45 
 3 164 Darby Hudson   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 143 Morgan Green   9 HHTC 8.31 
 5 187 Rayna Whyte   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
Event  26   Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims 
 1 200 Tylus Hancock  10 PT Elite 8.00 
 2 142 Taylan Cheeks   9 HHTC 8.81 
 3 206 Dylan Spears  10 PT Elite 8.00 
 4 181 Tyreik Smith  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 5 344 Demetrius Morris   9 Winning Spir NT 
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims 
 2 198 Dane Delaune   9 PT Elite 8.50 
 3 326 Jailan Williams  10 Titans NT 
 4 283 Avery Reese   9 The Heat Tra NT 
 5 280 Drake Pitts   9 The Heat Tra NT 
 6 285 William Robertson   9 The Heat Tra NT 
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims 
 1 182 Takoda Stinson   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 300 Brian Williams  10 The Heat Tra NT 
 3 24 Zaccheaus Johnson   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 239 Ahijah Fortune  10 The Heat Tra NT 
 5 352 Devon Thompson   9 Winning Spir NT 
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims 
 1 174 Dwight Murray   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 144 Jalen Jackson   9 HHTC 7.75 
 3 297 Roman Vernon   9 The Heat Tra NT 
 4 46 Stephen Benn   9 First Light 8.40 
 5 74 Corey Trent  10 First Light NT 
 6 88 Nichols Collins   9 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  27   Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims 
 2 110 Keishara Magee   8 Gazelle NT 
 3 218 Savannah Bray   8 The Heat Tra 35.80 
 4 1 Patryk Allen   7 Boys Girls T NT 
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Event  28   Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims 
 1 274 Jackson Morris   7 The Heat Tra NT 
 2 194 Christopher Wynn   8 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 327 Michael Acoff   7 Winning Spir NT 
 4 203 Jake Puckett   8 PT Elite 32.00 
 6 251 Branson Hall   7 The Heat Tra 41.68 
 
Event  29   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims 
 1 302 Brooke Williams   9 The Heat Tra 43.97 
 2 30 Saniyah Love  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 146 Abigale Garvin   9 Red Runners 39.83 
 4 273 Karris Morgan  10 The Heat Tra NT 
 5 18 Tatiana Foster  10 Boys Girls T NT 
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims 
 2 11 Hannah Chukwura   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 121 Kylan Rice   9 Gazelle NT 
 4 51 Nilaja Florence   9 First Light 30.77 
 5 27 Tulani Leeks   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 6 73 Rickia Stafford   9 First Light 33.70 
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims 
 2 35 Onajmah Star Pippins   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 197 Caroline Copenhaver  10 PT Elite 30.00 
 4 102 Victoria Jackson  10 Gazelle NT 
 5 260 Maya Inman   9 The Heat Tra 36.25 
 
Event  30   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims 
 1 220 Josh Bristow   9 The Heat Tra 34.62 
 2 170 Keyshawn Lewis  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 231 William Jordan Byrd  10 The Heat Tra 33.88 
 4 271 Garrett Montague  10 The Heat Tra 33.33 
 6 171 Marcus Lewis  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
Heat   2 of  5   Prelims 
 2 281 DeQuon Pope  10 The Heat Tra 32.77 
 3 350 Drew Tejchman  10 Winning Spir NT 
 4 321 Canaan Lee   9 Titans NT 
 5 212 Derrik Allen   9 The Heat Tra 30.92 
 6 287 Jackson Schroeder   9 The Heat Tra 39.03 
Heat   3 of  5   Prelims 
 2 162 Marquise Hammond  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 31 Jordan McCleskey  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 169 Nigel Jones   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 5 227 Stephen Dawson Bro   9 The Heat Tra 33.94 
 6 268 Myles Marshall   9 The Heat Tra 35.55 
Heat   4 of  5   Prelims 
 1 344 Demetrius Morris   9 Winning Spir NT 

 2 78 Montrail Washington  10 First Light 29.11 
 3 299 Jacob Ware  10 The Heat Tra 35.44 
 4 151 Julian Bolt  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 5 294 Kyle Terry   9 The Heat Tra 32.05 
 6 215 Langston Arnold   9 The Heat Tra NT 
Heat   5 of  5   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash) 
 1 234 Nolan Edmonds  10 The Heat Tra 37.59 
 2 265 Ramel Keyton   9 The Heat Tra 32.10 
 3 293 Jalen Sorrells  10 The Heat Tra 34.20 
 4 300 Brian Williams  10 The Heat Tra 35.82 
 5 275 Parker Morris   9 The Heat Tra 33.08 
 6 228 Aaron Buchanan  10 The Heat Tra NT 
 
Event  31   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims 
 2 241 Elisha Fortune  11 The Heat Tra 44.39 
 3 219 Sierra Bray  12 The Heat Tra 32.33 
 4 342 Whitney Miller  11 Winning Spir NT 
 5 60 Skylar Julian  12 First Light 29.96 
 6 263 Taylor Jones  12 The Heat Tra 35.17 
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims 
 1 345 Faith Palmer  12 Winning Spir NT 
 2 291 Jordan Smith  11 The Heat Tra 32.56 
 3 188 Dasia Wiggles  11 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 117 Taylor Ramsey  11 Gazelle NT 
 5 17 DiShay Foster  12 Boys Girls T NT 
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims 
 1 190 Qualencia Wiggles  12 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 216 Morgan Bone  12 The Heat Tra 31.74 
 3 70 Tatiyana Rayford  12 First Light 28.06 
 4 201 Andrea Jackson  12 PT Elite 33.00 
 5 37 Amber Roberts  11 Boys Girls T NT 
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims 
 2 259 Deja Hill  12 The Heat Tra 33.66 
 3 135 Madisyn Wells  12 Gazelle NT 
 4 97 Shania Evans  11 Gazelle NT 
 5 107 Raquel Laine-Matthe  12 Gazelle NT 
 
 
 
 
Event  32   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims 
 2 96 Warren Estes  11 Gazelle NT 
 3 235 Nygel Edmonds  12 The Heat Tra 28.81 
 4 323 Bryan Long  12 Titans NT 
 5 276 Trenton Palmore  12 The Heat Tra 35.49 
 6 248 Taj Griffin  12 The Heat Tra 30.37 
Heat   2 of  5   Prelims 
 1 225 Evan Brown  12 The Heat Tra 36.52 
 2 318 Tyler Green  11 Titans NT 
 3 325 Saije Sharkey  11 Titans NT 
 4 284 Darrel Render  11 The Heat Tra 31.25 
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 5 278 Darius Piggott  11 The Heat Tra 40.70 
 6 324 Jawan Nobles  12 Titans NT 
Heat   3 of  5   Prelims 
 1 56 Sonny Harris  12 First Light 30.09 
 2 253 Tyriq Hardimon  11 The Heat Tra 31.52 
 3 47 Malik Chevry  12 First Light 27.06 
 4 75 Trayvion Walker  11 First Light 30.21 
 5 176 Demario Ramsey  11 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 6 312 Tristan Bond  12 Titans NT 
Heat   4 of  5   Prelims 
 1 240 Elijah Fortune  12 The Heat Tra 39.08 
 2 269 Itabari Mason  12 The Heat Tra 28.99 
 3 72 Bryce Smith  11 First Light 29.60 
 4 236 Darrell Edwards  11 The Heat Tra 31.42 
 5 247 Devin Granville  12 The Heat Tra 28.98 
 6 84 Marcus Bowen  12 Gazelle NT 
Heat   5 of  5   Prelims 
 1 177 Willie Ramsey  12 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 296 Payton Vernon  12 The Heat Tra 31.48 
 3 207 Tyson Spears  11 PT Elite 30.00 
 4 226 LeTaj Brown  12 The Heat Tra 31.73 
 5 277 Kameron Pena  12 The Heat Tra 30.82 
 6 205 Josef Schuster  12 PT Elite 32.00 
 
Event  33   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims 
 1 315 Cierra Dunston  13 Titans NT 
 2 210 Kieaundra Alexander  13 The Heat Tra 34.98 
 3 186 G'Vanni Whyte  14 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 79 Quiahja Williams  13 First Light 31.80 
 6 109 Comfort Loveless  13 Gazelle NT 
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims 
 2 317 Ayanna Graham  14 Titans NT 
 3 113 Kayla Nichols  14 Gazelle NT 
 4 305 Kendell Williams  14 The Heat Tra 29.02 
 5 208 JoJo Stein  14 PT Elite 33.00 
 6 270 Simone Maxwell  13 The Heat Tra NT 
 
 
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims 
 1 266 Amber Lewis  13 The Heat Tra 29.91 
 2 118 Fallon Reed  14 Gazelle NT 
 3 313 athena carpenter  13 Titans NT 
 4 238 Kya Foote  14 The Heat Tra 32.68 
 6 262 Judea Johnson  13 The Heat Tra 30.46 
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims 
 1 71 Kamiya Savage  13 First Light 30.42 
 2 230 Shanel Burr  13 The Heat Tra 29.91 
 3 267 Maya Marshall  13 The Heat Tra 31.11 
 4 243 Brianna Fullwood  14 The Heat Tra 30.80 
 5 157 Bryanna Coleman  13 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 6 48 Cydnee Collins-Luther  13 First Light 34.40 
 
Event  34   Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 

 
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims 
 2 249 Ty Griffin  14 The Heat Tra 28.04 
 3 336 James King III  14 Winning Spir NT 
 4 34 Olin Pippins  14 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 204 Marquez Riley  14 PT Elite 29.50 
 6 67 Sam Morrison  14 First Light NT 
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims 
 1 68 Edward Potter  14 First Light 28.40 
 2 202 Chip Mattiford  14 PT Elite 28.00 
 3 192 Kristian Williams  14 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 101 DeMarcus Hendrick  14 Gazelle NT 
 5 52 Allan Frye  14 First Light 26.80 
 
Event  35   Girls 9-10 High Jump 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 64 Brandi McGrady  10 First Light NH 
 2 102 Victoria Jackson  10 Gazelle NH 
 3 211 Chimari Allen  10 The Heat Tra NH 
 
Event  36   Boys 9-10 High Jump 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 43 Cameo Wilkerson  10 Boys Girls T NH 
 2 119 Lorenzo Reed  10 Gazelle NH 
 3 62 Skyler Lester  10 First Light 3-10.00 
 4 258 Maximilian Max Hes  10 The Heat Tra 3-04.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Event  37   Girls 11-12 High Jump 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 130 Tene Thompson  12 Gazelle NH 
 2 108 Marielle Lewis  11 Gazelle NH 
 3 90 Kamaria Drummond  11 Gazelle NH 
 4 259 Deja Hill  12 The Heat Tra NH 
 5 94 Migon Eason  11 Gazelle NH 
 6 242 Dyanna Freeman  12 The Heat Tra 3-10.00 
 
Event  38   Boys 11-12 High Jump 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 49 Robert Dunning  12 First Light 5-00.00 
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 2 84 Marcus Bowen  12 Gazelle NH 
 3 126 Jeremiah Shaw  12 Gazelle NH 
 4 128 Alex Speas  11 Gazelle NH 
 5 132 Darius Tucker  12 Gazelle NH 
 
Event  39   Girls 13-14 High Jump 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 109 Comfort Loveless  13 Gazelle NH 
 2 120 Jalyn Rice  14 Gazelle NH 
 3 89 Natisha Dixon  13 Gazelle NH 
 4 79 Quiahja Williams  13 First Light NH 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 116 Lauren Pray  14 Gazelle NH 
 2 238 Kya Foote  14 The Heat Tra 3-08.00 
 3 230 Shanel Burr  13 The Heat Tra 4-04.00 
 4 266 Amber Lewis  13 The Heat Tra 4-00.00 
 5 115 Kennedy Powell  13 Gazelle NH 
 6 214 Alana Archer  13 The Heat Tra 3-10.00 
 
Event  40   Boys 13-14 High Jump 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 249 Ty Griffin  14 The Heat Tra 5-00.00 
 2 250 Josh Hale  14 The Heat Tra 3-10.00 
 3 125 Kenneth Selmon  13 Gazelle NH 
 4 101 DeMarcus Hendrick  14 Gazelle NH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Event  41   Girls 7-8 Other Standing LJ 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  3   Finals 
 1 319 Kristal Hines-Pressle   7 Titans ND 
 2 98 Ajwanee Frazier   7 Gazelle ND 
 3 316 Essence Garland   7 Titans ND 
Flight   2 of  3   Finals 
 1 221 Kailer Brothers   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 233 Elasia Campbell   8 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 95 Hannah Edwards   7 Gazelle ND 
 4 160 Royal Delay   7 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 5 222 Sydnee Brothers   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 6 261 Hannah Jackson   8 The Heat Tra ND 
 7 172 Kyn'nae Moore   7 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
Flight   3 of  3   Finals 
 1 272 Shakyra Moore   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 301 Briele Williams   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 145 Akilah Webb   8 HHTC 6-00.00 

 4 185 Elizabeth Weems   7 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 5 134 Wayzaro Weir   8 Gazelle ND 
 6 195 Ayanna Zachery   8 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 7 114 Fembe Okole   8 Gazelle ND 
 8 255 Morgan Harper   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 9 223 Tristyn Brothers   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 
Event  42   Boys 7-8 Other Standing LJ 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 194 Christopher Wynn   8 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 2 274 Jackson Morris   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 295 Joshua Tuck   8 The Heat Tra ND 
 4 282 Ryan Pruitt   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 179 Xavier Ringer   8 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 6 327 Michael Acoff   7 Winning Spir ND 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 45 Julian Benn   7 First Light ND 
 2 229 Alexander Buchanan   8 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 310 Gabriel Bond   7 Titans ND 
 4 334 Reagan Griffin Jr   8 Winning Spir ND 
 5 173 Markel Moore   7 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 6 158 Jacquez Coleman   8 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 
Event  43   Girls 9-10 Other Standing LJ 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  3   Finals 
 1 187 Rayna Whyte   9 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 2 27 Tulani Leeks   9 Boys Girls T ND 
 3 104 Leilani Johnson  10 Gazelle ND 
 
 
 
Flight   2 of  3   Finals 
 1 152 Crystal Bryant   9 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 2 121 Kylan Rice   9 Gazelle ND 
 3 164 Darby Hudson   9 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 4 264 Tia Jones   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 129 Savonne Sutton   9 Gazelle ND 
 6 141 Trinity Young  10 Gazelle ND 
Flight   3 of  3   Finals 
 1 86 Rheanna Campbell   9 Gazelle ND 
 2 193 C'Praya Wright  10 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 3 311 Trinity Bond  10 Titans ND 
 4 191 Quintyra Wiggles  10 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 5 146 Abigale Garvin   9 Red Runners 4-03.00 
 6 153 Diamond Bryant  10 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 7 26 Khayil Lawson   9 Boys Girls T ND 
 8 351 Destiny Thompson   9 Winning Spir ND 
 
Event  44   Boys 9-10 Other Standing LJ 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
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Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 46 Stephen Benn   9 First Light ND 
 2 162 Marquise Hammond  10 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 3 228 Aaron Buchanan  10 The Heat Tra ND 
 4 166 Tikah Humphrey   9 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 5 352 Devon Thompson   9 Winning Spir ND 
 6 297 Roman Vernon   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 7 171 Marcus Lewis  10 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 283 Avery Reese   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 151 Julian Bolt  10 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 3 57 Nathan Hill   9 First Light ND 
 4 181 Tyreik Smith  10 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 5 344 Demetrius Morris   9 Winning Spir ND 
 6 220 Josh Bristow   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 7 294 Kyle Terry   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 8 239 Ahijah Fortune  10 The Heat Tra ND 
 9 174 Dwight Murray   9 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 10 170 Keyshawn Lewis  10 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 11 182 Takoda Stinson   9 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 12 326 Jailan Williams  10 Titans ND 
 
Event  45   Girls 11-12 Other Standing LJ 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 140 Erika Young  12 Gazelle ND 
 2 237 Alyssa Egelhoff  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 149 Nyasha Ailes  11 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 4 190 Qualencia Wiggles  12 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 5 188 Dasia Wiggles  11 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 241 Elisha Fortune  11 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 345 Faith Palmer  12 Winning Spir ND 
 3 342 Whitney Miller  11 Winning Spir ND 
 4 107 Raquel Laine-Matthe  12 Gazelle ND 
 5 263 Taylor Jones  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 6 288 Madison Schroeder  11 The Heat Tra ND 
 
Event  46   Boys 11-12 Other Standing LJ 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 225 Evan Brown  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 176 Demario Ramsey  11 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 3 177 Willie Ramsey  12 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 4 318 Tyler Green  11 Titans ND 
 5 83 Cahary Bischoe  11 Gazelle ND 
 6 167 Lamar Jackson  12 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 184 Josiah Thorbourne  11 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 2 133 Demetrius Tucker  12 Gazelle ND 
 3 8 Samuel Broomes  11 Boys Girls T ND 
 4 240 Elijah Fortune  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 278 Darius Piggott  11 The Heat Tra ND 
 6 148 Patrick Agee  12 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 7 289 Cornelius CJ Scott  12 The Heat Tra ND 

 8 236 Darrell Edwards  11 The Heat Tra ND 
 
Event  47   Girls 13-14 Other Standing LJ 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 347 Taylor Reed  13 Winning Spir ND 
 2 243 Brianna Fullwood  14 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 270 Simone Maxwell  13 The Heat Tra ND 
 4 44 Rachel Hobgood  13 East ND 
 5 168 Ja'Nae Jones  13 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 6 113 Kayla Nichols  14 Gazelle ND 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 314 Chelsea Crayton  13 Titans ND 
 2 315 Cierra Dunston  13 Titans ND 
 3 82 Dorojen Beyan  14 Gazelle ND 
 4 279 Jasmyn Piggott  13 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 286 Kaitlyn Sammons  13 The Heat Tra ND 
 6 186 G'Vanni Whyte  14 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 7 157 Bryanna Coleman  13 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 8 317 Ayanna Graham  14 Titans ND 
 
Event  48   Boys 13-14 Other Standing LJ 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 192 Kristian Williams  14 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 2 159 Khiry Darby  14 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 3 290 Mitchell Sibley  14 The Heat Tra ND 
 
 
 
 
Event  51   Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 64 Brandi McGrady  10 First Light 3:17.00 
 2 104 Leilani Johnson  10 Gazelle NT 
 3 121 Kylan Rice   9 Gazelle NT 
 4 93 Kirsten Eason   9 Gazelle NT 
 5 16 Sydney Echols  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 6 311 Trinity Bond  10 Titans NT 
Section   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 26 Khayil Lawson   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 193 C'Praya Wright  10 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 36 Lauren Powell   9 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 23 Nija Johnson  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 138 Erika Williams   9 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  52   Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  2   Finals 
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 1 62 Skyler Lester  10 First Light 2:48.00 
 2 76 Noah Ware  10 First Light 2:51.00 
 3 258 Maximilian Max Hes  10 The Heat Tra 2:52.08 
 4 50 George Felouzis  10 First Light 3:06.00 
 5 57 Nathan Hill   9 First Light 3:18.00 
Section   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 43 Cameo Wilkerson  10 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 166 Tikah Humphrey   9 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 119 Lorenzo Reed  10 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  53   Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 242 Dyanna Freeman  12 The Heat Tra 3:02.56 
 2 288 Madison Schroeder  11 The Heat Tra 3:15.06 
 3 237 Alyssa Egelhoff  12 The Heat Tra 3:32.26 
 4 94 Migon Eason  11 Gazelle NT 
 5 99 Areale Frazier  11 Gazelle NT 
 6 15 Makenzie Dunmore  12 Boys Girls T NT 
Section   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 100 Sydney Garnigan  12 Gazelle NT 
 2 130 Tene Thompson  12 Gazelle NT 
 3 10 Airiana Carlos-Lee  12 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 38 Dinara Rothman  12 Boys Girls T NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Event  54   Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  3   Finals 
 1 49 Robert Dunning  12 First Light 2:39.00 
 2 199 Miles Greer  12 PT Elite 2:40.00 
 3 196 Cole Childers  12 PT Elite 2:40.00 
 4 257 Sierra Hendrix-Willi  11 The Heat Tra 2:41.35 
 5 55 Tyler Guthrie  11 First Light 2:46.50 
 6 147 Cedric Harper  12 Red Runners 3:01.30 
Section   2 of  3   Finals 
 1 128 Alex Speas  11 Gazelle NT 
 2 133 Demetrius Tucker  12 Gazelle NT 
 3 136 Alec White  11 Gazelle NT 
 4 132 Darius Tucker  12 Gazelle NT 
 5 92 Clifford Ealey  11 Gazelle NT 
Section   3 of  3   Finals 
 1 103 Devon Jenkins  11 Gazelle NT 
 2 8 Samuel Broomes  11 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 320 jordan Howell  12 Titans NT 
 
Event  55   Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 

 
Section   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 244 Sarah Gardner  14 The Heat Tra 2:43.40 
 2 214 Alana Archer  13 The Heat Tra 2:55.20 
 3 286 Kaitlyn Sammons  13 The Heat Tra 3:08.81 
 4 44 Rachel Hobgood  13 East NT 
 5 314 Chelsea Crayton  13 Titans NT 
 6 116 Lauren Pray  14 Gazelle NT 
Section   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 168 Ja'Nae Jones  13 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 322 Bianca Long  13 Titans NT 
 3 347 Taylor Reed  13 Winning Spir NT 
 4 106 Jazmin Lacy  13 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  56   Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  3   Finals 
 1 58 Jontavious Huiel  14 First Light 2:47.00 
 2 250 Josh Hale  14 The Heat Tra 2:47.76 
 3 290 Mitchell Sibley  14 The Heat Tra 2:48.31 
 4 245 Princeton Geter  13 The Heat Tra 3:00.58 
 5 217 MacKenzie Brackett  14 The Heat Tra 3:02.33 
 6 54 Khalil Gunn  13 First Light 3:03.00 
Section   2 of  3   Finals 
 1 40 Alterik Sexton  14 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 328 Carl Acoff III  14 Winning Spir NT 
 3 159 Khiry Darby  14 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 32 Wesley McCleskey  14 Boys Girls T NT 
 
 
Section   3 of  3   Finals 
 1 125 Kenneth Selmon  13 Gazelle NT 
 2 81 Brandon Barnes  13 Gazelle NT 
 3 150 Jayvon Bell  13 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
Event  57   Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 3 The Heat Tra A 1:11.65 
 1) 233 Elasia Campbell 8 2) 218 Savannah Bray 8 
 3) 261 Hannah Jackson 8 4) 255 Morgan Harper 7 
 4 Boys Girls T A NT 
 1) 1 Patryk Allen 7 2) 7 Brooke Brinson 7 
 3) 33 Asadah Payne 8 4) 42 Shmariyah Walker 7 
 
Event  58   Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 2 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 158 Jacquez Coleman 8 2) 173 Markel Moore 7 
 3) 179 Xavier Ringer 8 4) 194 Christopher Wynn 8 
 3 Boys Girls T A NT 
 1) 6 Brone Brinson 7 2) 21 Javeion Hawks 8 
 3) 22 Javonte' Hawks 8 
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 4 The Heat Tra A NT 
 1) 282 Ryan Pruitt 7 2) 251 Branson Hall 7 
 3) 292 Robbie Smith 7 4) 295 Joshua Tuck 8 
 5) 229 Alexander Buchanan 8 6) 274 Jackson Morris 7 
 
Event  59   Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 Boys Girls T A NT 
 1) 11 Hannah Chukwura 9 2) 16 Sydney Echols 10 
 3) 18 Tatiana Foster 10 4) 26 Khayil Lawson 9 
 5) 27 Tulani Leeks 9 6) 35 Onajmah Star Pippins 9 
 2 The Heat Tra A 1:06.43 
 1) 211 Chimari Allen 10 2) 302 Brooke Williams 9 
 3) 264 Tia Jones 9 4) 273 Karris Morgan 10 
 3 First Light A 1:05.00 
 1) 73 Rickia Stafford 9 2) 51 Nilaja Florence 9 
 3) 63 Sterling Lester 9 4) 69 Sasha Rayford 9 
 5) 59 Jatyra Jeffers 10 
 4 Gazelle A NT 
 1) 93 Kirsten Eason 9 2) 129 Savonne Sutton 9 
 3) 121 Kylan Rice 9 4) 102 Victoria Jackson 10 
 5) 86 Rheanna Campbell 9 
 5 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 153 Diamond Bryant 10 2) 187 Rayna Whyte 9 
 3) 191 Quintyra Wiggles 10 4) 193 C'Praya Wright 10 
 6 Boys Girls T B NT 
 
 
 
Event  60   Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 First Light A 1:02.00 
 1) 46 Stephen Benn 9 2) 62 Skyler Lester 10 
 3) 76 Noah Ware 10 4) 78 Montrail Washington 10 
 2 The Heat Tra B NT 
 1) 271 Garrett Montague 10 2) 283 Avery Reese 9 
 3) 231 William Jordan Byrd 10 4) 268 Myles Marshall 9 
 5) 293 Jalen Sorrells 10 6) 299 Jacob Ware 10 
 3 Falcons 2009 Spr B NT 
 1) 169 Nigel Jones 9 2) 166 Tikah Humphrey 9 
 3) 181 Tyreik Smith 10 4) 182 Takoda Stinson 9 
 4 The Heat Tra A 1:00.34 
 1) 265 Ramel Keyton 9 2) 212 Derrik Allen 9 
 3) 234 Nolan Edmonds 10 4) 281 DeQuon Pope 10 
 5) 231 William Jordan Byrd 10 6) 268 Myles Marshall 9 
 5 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 170 Keyshawn Lewis 10 2) 171 Marcus Lewis 10 
 3) 174 Dwight Murray 9 4) 151 Julian Bolt 10 
 
Event  61   Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 3 Gazelle A NT 
 1) 97 Shania Evans 11 2) 90 Kamaria Drummond 11 

 3) 108 Marielle Lewis 11 4) 112 Areonna Neely 11 
 5) 100 Sydney Garnigan 12 6) 117 Taylor Ramsey 11 
 4 The Heat Tra A 59.18 
 1) 216 Morgan Bone 12 2) 219 Sierra Bray 12 
 3) 259 Deja Hill 12 4) 291 Jordan Smith 11 
 5) 263 Taylor Jones 12 
 
Event  62   Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 177 Willie Ramsey 12 2) 176 Demario Ramsey 11 
 3) 165 Jerry Humphrey 12 4) 184 Josiah Thorbourne 11 
 2 The Heat Tra B 58.47 
 1) 257 Sierra Hendrix-William 2) 284 Darrel Render 11 
 3) 277 Kameron Pena 12 4) 276 Trenton Palmore 12 
 5) 226 LeTaj Brown 12 
 3 The Heat Tra A 55.14 
 1) 248 Taj Griffin 12 2) 247 Devin Granville 12 
 3) 235 Nygel Edmonds 12 4) 269 Itabari Mason 12 
 5) 284 Darrel Render 11 6) 257 Sierra Hendrix-William 
 4 First Light A 55.03 
 1) 47 Malik Chevry 12 2) 49 Robert Dunning 12 
 3) 55 Tyler Guthrie 11 4) 72 Bryce Smith 11 
 5) 75 Trayvion Walker 11 6) 56 Sonny Harris 12 
 5 Titans A 53.75 
 1) 318 Tyler Green 11 2) 320 jordan Howell 12 
 3) 323 Bryan Long 12 4) 325 Saije Sharkey 11 
 5) 324 Jawan Nobles 12 6) 312 Tristan Bond 12 
Event  63   Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 2 Gazelle A NT 
 1) 89 Natisha Dixon 13 2) 109 Comfort Loveless 13 
 3) 120 Jalyn Rice 14 4) 118 Fallon Reed 14 
 5) 127 LaDaysha Smith 14 
 3 The Heat Tra B NT 
 1) 267 Maya Marshall 13 2) 210 Kieaundra Alexander 1 
 3) 262 Judea Johnson 13 4) 244 Sarah Gardner 14 
 5) 279 Jasmyn Piggott 13 
 4 The Heat Tra A 54.08 
 1) 230 Shanel Burr 13 2) 266 Amber Lewis 13 
 3) 243 Brianna Fullwood 14 4) 238 Kya Foote 14 
 5) 305 Kendell Williams 14 6) 267 Maya Marshall 13 
 5 Titans A 52.25 
 1) 313 athena carpenter 13 2) 314 Chelsea Crayton 13 
 3) 315 Cierra Dunston 13 4) 317 Ayanna Graham 14 
 5) 322 Bianca Long 13 
 
Event  64   Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 3 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 155 Trey Clachar 14 2) 159 Khiry Darby 14 
 3) 178 Justin Ricks 13 4) 192 Kristian Williams 14 
 4 First Light A 54.70 
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 1) 52 Allan Frye 14 2) 67 Sam Morrison 14 
 3) 68 Edward Potter 14 4) 58 Jontavious Huiel 14 
 
Event  65   Girls 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 3 The Heat Tra A 6:19.23 
 1) 218 Savannah Bray 8 2) 233 Elasia Campbell 8 
 3) 255 Morgan Harper 7 4) 261 Hannah Jackson 8 
 
Event  66   Boys 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 2 Boys Girls T A NT 
 1) 21 Javeion Hawks 8 2) 22 Javonte' Hawks 8 
 3 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 158 Jacquez Coleman 8 2) 173 Markel Moore 7 
 3) 179 Xavier Ringer 8 4) 194 Christopher Wynn 8 
 4 The Heat Tra A NT 
 1) 282 Ryan Pruitt 7 2) 251 Branson Hall 7 
 3) 292 Robbie Smith 7 4) 295 Joshua Tuck 8 
 
 
 
 
 
Event  67   Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 Gazelle A NT 
 1) 121 Kylan Rice 9 2) 138 Erika Williams 9 
 3) 93 Kirsten Eason 9 4) 102 Victoria Jackson 10 
 5) 104 Leilani Johnson 10 
 2 First Light A 5:17.00 
 1) 51 Nilaja Florence 9 2) 63 Sterling Lester 9 
 3) 64 Brandi McGrady 10 4) 73 Rickia Stafford 9 
 5) 59 Jatyra Jeffers 10 
 3 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 193 C'Praya Wright 10 2) 187 Rayna Whyte 9 
 3) 164 Darby Hudson 9 4) 153 Diamond Bryant 10 
 4 Boys Girls T B NT 
 1) 13 Jordan Davis 9 2) 23 Nija Johnson 10 
 3) 26 Khayil Lawson 9 4) 30 Saniyah Love 10 
 5) 39 Nilah Rutledge 9 
 5 Boys Girls T A NT 
 1) 11 Hannah Chukwura 9 2) 16 Sydney Echols 10 
 3) 18 Tatiana Foster 10 4) 35 Onajmah Star Pippins 9 
 5) 36 Lauren Powell 9 6) 27 Tulani Leeks 9 
 6 The Heat Tra A NT 
 
Event  68   Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 Falcons 2009 Spr B NT 

 1) 162 Marquise Hammond 10 2) 166 Tikah Humphrey 9 
 3) 169 Nigel Jones 9 4) 181 Tyreik Smith 10 
 2 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 170 Keyshawn Lewis 10 2) 171 Marcus Lewis 10 
 3) 151 Julian Bolt 10 4) 174 Dwight Murray 9 
 3 The Heat Tra A 4:56.77 
 1) 212 Derrik Allen 9 2) 258 Maximilian Max Hess 1 
 3) 234 Nolan Edmonds 10 4) 265 Ramel Keyton 9 
 5) 227 Stephen Dawson Brown 
 4 The Heat Tra B 5:51.23 
 1) 293 Jalen Sorrells 10 2) 231 William Jordan Byrd 10 
 3) 268 Myles Marshall 9 4) 271 Garrett Montague 10 
 5 First Light A 5:03.00 
 1) 57 Nathan Hill 9 2) 62 Skyler Lester 10 
 3) 76 Noah Ware 10 4) 78 Montrail Washington 10 
 5) 46 Stephen Benn 9 
 
Event  69   Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 2 Gazelle A NT 
 1) 97 Shania Evans 11 2) 108 Marielle Lewis 11 
 3) 112 Areonna Neely 11 4) 99 Areale Frazier 11 
 5) 100 Sydney Garnigan 12 
 3 Boys Girls T A NT 
 1) 15 Makenzie Dunmore 12 2) 38 Dinara Rothman 12 
 3) 10 Airiana Carlos-Lee 12 4) 17 DiShay Foster 12 
 5) 37 Amber Roberts 11 
 4 The Heat Tra A 4:58.63 
 1) 242 Dyanna Freeman 12 2) 216 Morgan Bone 12 
 3) 219 Sierra Bray 12 4) 259 Deja Hill 12 
 5) 263 Taylor Jones 12 
 
Event  70   Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 The Heat Tra A 4:20.30 
 1) 269 Itabari Mason 12 2) 247 Devin Granville 12 
 3) 235 Nygel Edmonds 12 4) 257 Sierra Hendrix-William 
 5) 306 Davis Wilson 11 6) 276 Trenton Palmore 12 
 2 Gazelle A NT 
 1) 136 Alec White 11 2) 103 Devon Jenkins 11 
 3) 84 Marcus Bowen 12 4) 126 Jeremiah Shaw 12 
 5) 128 Alex Speas 11 
 3 The Heat Tra B NT 
 1) 248 Taj Griffin 12 2) 289 Cornelius CJ Scott 12 
 3) 296 Payton Vernon 12 4) 253 Tyriq Hardimon 11 
 5) 303 Devonte Williams 11 6) 276 Trenton Palmore 12 
 4 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 165 Jerry Humphrey 12 2) 176 Demario Ramsey 11 
 3) 177 Willie Ramsey 12 4) 184 Josiah Thorbourne 11 
 5 First Light A 4:39.00 
 1) 47 Malik Chevry 12 2) 49 Robert Dunning 12 
 3) 55 Tyler Guthrie 11 4) 72 Bryce Smith 11 
 5) 56 Sonny Harris 12 
 6 Titans A NT 
 1) 318 Tyler Green 11 2) 320 jordan Howell 12 
 3) 323 Bryan Long 12 4) 325 Saije Sharkey 11 
 5) 324 Jawan Nobles 12 6) 312 Tristan Bond 12 
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Event  71   Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 The Heat Tra B NT 
 1) 267 Maya Marshall 13 2) 210 Kieaundra Alexander 1 
 3) 243 Brianna Fullwood 14 4) 262 Judea Johnson 13 
 2 The Heat Tra A 4:27.11 
 1) 266 Amber Lewis 13 2) 238 Kya Foote 14 
 3) 230 Shanel Burr 13 4) 244 Sarah Gardner 14 
 5) 262 Judea Johnson 13 6) 305 Kendell Williams 14 
 3 Titans A NT 
 1) 313 athena carpenter 13 2) 314 Chelsea Crayton 13 
 3) 315 Cierra Dunston 13 4) 317 Ayanna Graham 14 
 5) 322 Bianca Long 13 
 4 Gazelle A NT 
 1) 89 Natisha Dixon 13 2) 109 Comfort Loveless 13 
 3) 106 Jazmin Lacy 13 4) 120 Jalyn Rice 14 
 5) 118 Fallon Reed 14 6) 127 LaDaysha Smith 14 
 5 Gazelle B NT 
 1) 111 Bre'onna McDaniel 13 2) 115 Kennedy Powell 13 
 3) 113 Kayla Nichols 14 4) 116 Lauren Pray 14 
 
 
 
Event  72   Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 3 First Light A 4:26.00 
 1) 52 Allan Frye 14 2) 67 Sam Morrison 14 
 3) 68 Edward Potter 14 4) 58 Jontavious Huiel 14 
 5) 54 Khalil Gunn 13 
 4 Falcons 2009 Spr A NT 
 1) 155 Trey Clachar 14 2) 159 Khiry Darby 14 
 3) 178 Justin Ricks 13 4) 192 Kristian Williams 14 
 
Event  73   Girls 7-8 Long Jump Running 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 110 Keishara Magee   8 Gazelle ND 
 2 218 Savannah Bray   8 The Heat Tra 9-06.00 
 3 145 Akilah Webb   8 HHTC 10-00.00 
 
Event  74   Boys 7-8 Long Jump Running 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 309 Freddie Allen   8 Titans ND 
 2 203 Jake Puckett   8 PT Elite ND 
 
Event  75   Girls 9-10 Long Jump Running 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 73 Rickia Stafford   9 First Light ND 
 2 63 Sterling Lester   9 First Light ND 
 3 51 Nilaja Florence   9 First Light ND 
 4 16 Sydney Echols  10 Boys Girls T ND 
 5 260 Maya Inman   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 6 197 Caroline Copenhaver  10 PT Elite ND 
 7 273 Karris Morgan  10 The Heat Tra ND 
 8 143 Morgan Green   9 HHTC 6-04.50 
 
Event  76   Boys 9-10 Long Jump Running 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 24 Zaccheaus Johnson   9 Boys Girls T ND 
 2 321 Canaan Lee   9 Titans ND 
 3 299 Jacob Ware  10 The Heat Tra ND 
 4 350 Drew Tejchman  10 Winning Spir ND 
 
 
 
 
 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 231 William Jordan Byrd  10 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 198 Dane Delaune   9 PT Elite ND 
 3 200 Tylus Hancock  10 PT Elite ND 
 4 88 Nichols Collins   9 Gazelle ND 
 5 227 Stephen Dawson Bro   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 6 144 Jalen Jackson   9 HHTC 8-03.25 
 7 206 Dylan Spears  10 PT Elite 10-00.00 
 8 265 Ramel Keyton   9 The Heat Tra 10-07.00 
 9 212 Derrik Allen   9 The Heat Tra 12-07.00 
 10 234 Nolan Edmonds  10 The Heat Tra 12-09.00 
 
Event  77   Girls 11-12 Long Jump Running 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 117 Taylor Ramsey  11 Gazelle ND 
 2 14 Kiera Davis  11 Boys Girls T ND 
 3 37 Amber Roberts  11 Boys Girls T ND 
 4 201 Andrea Jackson  12 PT Elite ND 
 5 216 Morgan Bone  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 6 112 Areonna Neely  11 Gazelle ND 
 7 130 Tene Thompson  12 Gazelle ND 
 8 97 Shania Evans  11 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  78   Boys 11-12 Long Jump Running 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 269 Itabari Mason  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 196 Cole Childers  12 PT Elite ND 
 3 226 LeTaj Brown  12 The Heat Tra ND 
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 4 284 Darrel Render  11 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 126 Jeremiah Shaw  12 Gazelle ND 
 6 247 Devin Granville  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 7 96 Warren Estes  11 Gazelle ND 
 8 55 Tyler Guthrie  11 First Light ND 
 9 83 Cahary Bischoe  11 Gazelle ND 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 103 Devon Jenkins  11 Gazelle ND 
 2 92 Clifford Ealey  11 Gazelle ND 
 3 205 Josef Schuster  12 PT Elite ND 
 4 257 Sierra Hendrix-Willi  11 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 248 Taj Griffin  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 6 289 Cornelius CJ Scott  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 7 325 Saije Sharkey  11 Titans ND 
 8 49 Robert Dunning  12 First Light ND 
 9 253 Tyriq Hardimon  11 The Heat Tra 11-08.00 
 10 276 Trenton Palmore  12 The Heat Tra 12-07.00 
 11 235 Nygel Edmonds  12 The Heat Tra 14-06.00 
 12 207 Tyson Spears  11 PT Elite 14-06.00 
 
 
 
 
Event  79   Girls 13-14 Long Jump Running 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 267 Maya Marshall  13 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 305 Kendell Williams  14 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 89 Natisha Dixon  13 Gazelle ND 
 4 313 athena carpenter  13 Titans ND 
 5 208 JoJo Stein  14 PT Elite ND 
 6 115 Kennedy Powell  13 Gazelle ND 
 7 118 Fallon Reed  14 Gazelle ND 
 8 111 Bre'onna McDaniel  13 Gazelle ND 
 9 262 Judea Johnson  13 The Heat Tra ND 
 10 120 Jalyn Rice  14 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  80   Boys 13-14 Long Jump Running 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 34 Olin Pippins  14 Boys Girls T ND 
 2 40 Alterik Sexton  14 Boys Girls T ND 
 3 202 Chip Mattiford  14 PT Elite ND 
 4 81 Brandon Barnes  13 Gazelle ND 
 5 204 Marquez Riley  14 PT Elite ND 
 6 245 Princeton Geter  13 The Heat Tra ND 
 
Event  81   Girls 9-10 Shot Put 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 302 Brooke Williams   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 211 Chimari Allen  10 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 13 Jordan Davis   9 Boys Girls T ND 
 4 138 Erika Williams   9 Gazelle ND 

 5 105 Danielle Lacy  10 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  82   Boys 9-10 Shot Put 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 352 Devon Thompson   9 Winning Spir ND 
 2 293 Jalen Sorrells  10 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 285 William Robertson   9 The Heat Tra 13-04.00 
 4 281 DeQuon Pope  10 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 287 Jackson Schroeder   9 The Heat Tra 10-02.00 
 6 300 Brian Williams  10 The Heat Tra 13-10.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Event  83   Girls 11-12 Shot Put 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 99 Areale Frazier  11 Gazelle ND 
 2 219 Sierra Bray  12 The Heat Tra 19-00.00 
 3 38 Dinara Rothman  12 Boys Girls T ND 
 
Event  84   Boys 11-12 Shot Put 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 296 Payton Vernon  12 The Heat Tra 24-02.00 
 2 123 Anthony Rodgers  11 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  85   Girls 13-14 Shot Put 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 331 Markia Brodie  14 Winning Spir ND 
 2 244 Sarah Gardner  14 The Heat Tra 19-05.00 
 3 210 Kieaundra Alexander  13 The Heat Tra ND 
 4 48 Cydnee Collins-Luther  13 First Light ND 
 5 243 Brianna Fullwood  14 The Heat Tra 32-00.00 
 
Event  86   Boys 13-14 Shot Put 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 328 Carl Acoff III  14 Winning Spir ND 
 2 85 Koran Brown  13 Gazelle ND 
 3 178 Justin Ricks  13 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
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Event  87   Girls 7-8 Weight Throw Softball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 134 Wayzaro Weir   8 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  88   Boys 7-8 Weight Throw Softball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 80 Harrison Bailey   8 Gazelle ND 
 2 292 Robbie Smith   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 251 Branson Hall   7 The Heat Tra ND 
 
 
 
Event  89   Girls 9-10 Weight Throw Softball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 105 Danielle Lacy  10 Gazelle ND 
 2 13 Jordan Davis   9 Boys Girls T ND 
 
Event  90   Boys 9-10 Weight Throw Softball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 294 Kyle Terry   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 24 Zaccheaus Johnson   9 Boys Girls T ND 
 3 215 Langston Arnold   9 The Heat Tra ND 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 169 Nigel Jones   9 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 2 280 Drake Pitts   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 151 Julian Bolt  10 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 4 271 Garrett Montague  10 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 142 Taylan Cheeks   9 HHTC ND 
 6 268 Myles Marshall   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 7 275 Parker Morris   9 The Heat Tra ND 
 8 74 Corey Trent  10 First Light ND 
 
Event  91   Girls 11-12 Weight Throw Softball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 291 Jordan Smith  11 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 140 Erika Young  12 Gazelle ND 
 3 14 Kiera Davis  11 Boys Girls T ND 
 4 100 Sydney Garnigan  12 Gazelle ND 
 5 135 Madisyn Wells  12 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  92   Boys 11-12 Weight Throw Softball 

Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 8 Samuel Broomes  11 Boys Girls T ND 
 2 323 Bryan Long  12 Titans ND 
 3 136 Alec White  11 Gazelle ND 
 4 303 Devonte Williams  11 The Heat Tra ND 
Flight   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 47 Malik Chevry  12 First Light ND 
 2 320 jordan Howell  12 Titans ND 
 3 324 Jawan Nobles  12 Titans ND 
 4 277 Kameron Pena  12 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 148 Patrick Agee  12 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 6 123 Anthony Rodgers  11 Gazelle ND 
 7 312 Tristan Bond  12 Titans ND 
 8 165 Jerry Humphrey  12 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 
 
Event  93   Girls 13-14 Weight Throw Softball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 322 Bianca Long  13 Titans ND 
 2 331 Markia Brodie  14 Winning Spir ND 
 3 82 Dorojen Beyan  14 Gazelle ND 
 4 279 Jasmyn Piggott  13 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 106 Jazmin Lacy  13 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  94   Boys 13-14 Weight Throw Softball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 85 Koran Brown  13 Gazelle ND 
 2 150 Jayvon Bell  13 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 3 217 MacKenzie Brackett  14 The Heat Tra ND 
 4 336 James King III  14 Winning Spir ND 
 5 178 Justin Ricks  13 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 
Event  95   Girls 4-6 50 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 9 Stormie Brown   6 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 180 Khaya Smith   6 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 77 Noelle Ware   5 First Light 12.20 
 4 122 Zionn Rice   5 Gazelle NT 
 5 28 Amaya Loubeau   5 Boys Girls T NT 
 6 139 Nacari Williams   5 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  96   Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  2   Finals 
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 1 124 Jalen Royals   6 Gazelle NT 
 2 213 Marcus Allen   5 The Heat Tra NT 
 3 252 Jermaine Haney   5 The Heat Tra NT 
 4 66 Roderick McGrady   6 First Light 10.88 
 5 304 Isaiah Williams   6 The Heat Tra NT 
 6 2 Jace Arnold   5 Boys Girls T NT 
Section   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 232 Frank Caldwell III   5 The Heat Tra NT 
 2 246 Aaron Glover   6 The Heat Tra NT 
 3 189 Qayvion Wiggles   6 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 4 Jason Blackwell   6 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 3 Welmon Barriere   6 Boys Girls T NT 
 
 
 
 
 
Event  97   Girls 4-6 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 9 Stormie Brown   6 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 77 Noelle Ware   5 First Light 23.80 
 3 139 Nacari Williams   5 Gazelle NT 
 4 28 Amaya Loubeau   5 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 180 Khaya Smith   6 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 6 122 Zionn Rice   5 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  98   Boys 4-6 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  2   Finals 
 1 3 Welmon Barriere   6 Boys Girls T NT 
 2 4 Jason Blackwell   6 Boys Girls T NT 
 3 2 Jace Arnold   5 Boys Girls T NT 
 4 232 Frank Caldwell III   5 The Heat Tra 24.06 
 5 304 Isaiah Williams   6 The Heat Tra 20.27 
 6 189 Qayvion Wiggles   6 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Section   2 of  2   Finals 
 1 66 Roderick McGrady   6 First Light 22.80 
 2 124 Jalen Royals   6 Gazelle NT 
 3 252 Jermaine Haney   5 The Heat Tra 23.40 
 4 246 Aaron Glover   6 The Heat Tra 23.21 
 5 213 Marcus Allen   5 The Heat Tra 22.11 
 
Event  99   Girls 15 Year Olds 400 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims 
 2 91 Casey Ealey  15 Gazelle NT 
 3 308 Choukri Wyatt  15 The Heat Tra 1:10.61 
 4 137 Alia Wiggins  15 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  100   Boys 15 Year Olds 400 Meter Dash 

Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims 
 1 154 Chrisopher Carr  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 224 Avery Brown  15 The Heat Tra 1:06.45 
 3 53 DeVante Gunn  15 First Light 1:06.00 
 4 307 Richard Wright  15 The Heat Tra NT 
 5 175 Artavius Owens  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  100   Boys 15 Year Olds 400 Me 
 1 343 Nathaniel Miller Jr  15 Winning Spir NT 
 2 298 Tevin Wanyoike  15 The Heat Tra NT 
 3 254 Jonathan Harmon  15 The Heat Tra 57.52 
 4 332 Wayne Douglas  15 Winning Spir NT 
 
 
Event  101   Girls 15 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims 
 2 156 Tiffany Clark  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 256 Jessica Harris  15 The Heat Tra 15.15 
 4 61 Kourtney Keller  15 First Light NT 
 5 335 Deserea Holgate  15 Winning Spir NT 
 
Event  102   Boys 15 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims 
 2 87 Bryan Cass  15 Gazelle NT 
 3 183 J'Had Thorbourne  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 5 Leon Boyce  15 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 163 Tyree Harris  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims 
 2 175 Artavius Owens  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 3 161 Timmy Graham  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 4 254 Jonathan Harmon  15 The Heat Tra 12.37 
 6 131 Troy Thompson  15 Gazelle NT 
 
Event  104   Boys 15 Year Olds 1600 Meter Run 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 209 Gunner Stormark  15 PT Elite 5:20.00 
 
Event  105   Girls 15 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims 
 1 137 Alia Wiggins  15 Gazelle NT 
 2 91 Casey Ealey  15 Gazelle NT 
 3 308 Choukri Wyatt  15 The Heat Tra 30.55 
 4 61 Kourtney Keller  15 First Light 27.20 
 5 256 Jessica Harris  15 The Heat Tra NT 
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 6 156 Tiffany Clark  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
Event  106   Boys 15 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims 
 1 298 Tevin Wanyoike  15 The Heat Tra NT 
 2 224 Avery Brown  15 The Heat Tra NT 
 3 332 Wayne Douglas  15 Winning Spir NT 
 4 161 Timmy Graham  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 5 53 DeVante Gunn  15 First Light 28.10 
 6 154 Chrisopher Carr  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims 
 1 163 Tyree Harris  15 Falcons 2009 Sp NT 
 2 131 Troy Thompson  15 Gazelle NT 
 3 87 Bryan Cass  15 Gazelle NT 
 4 5 Leon Boyce  15 Boys Girls T NT 
 5 343 Nathaniel Miller Jr  15 Winning Spir NT 
 6 307 Richard Wright  15 The Heat Tra 25.94 
 
Event  108   Boys 15 Year Olds 800 Meter Dash 
Lane Name Age   Team Seed 
Time 
 
Section   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 209 Gunner Stormark  15 PT Elite 1:15.00 
 
Event  113   Girls 15 Year Olds Shot Put 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 308 Choukri Wyatt  15 The Heat Tra 29-11.00 
 2 256 Jessica Harris  15 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 335 Deserea Holgate  15 Winning Spir ND 
 
Event  114   Boys 15 Year Olds Shot Put 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 161 Timmy Graham  15 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 2 183 J'Had Thorbourne  15 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 3 87 Bryan Cass  15 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  115   Girls 15 Year Olds Long Jump 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 137 Alia Wiggins  15 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  116   Boys 15 Year Olds Long Jump 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 

 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 5 Leon Boyce  15 Boys Girls T ND 
 2 224 Avery Brown  15 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 343 Nathaniel Miller Jr  15 Winning Spir ND 
 4 307 Richard Wright  15 The Heat Tra ND 
 5 332 Wayne Douglas  15 Winning Spir ND 
 6 298 Tevin Wanyoike  15 The Heat Tra ND 
 7 254 Jonathan Harmon  15 The Heat Tra ND 
 
 
 
 
Event  117   Girls 15 Year Olds Weight Throw Softball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 335 Deserea Holgate  15 Winning Spir ND 
 2 156 Tiffany Clark  15 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 3 91 Casey Ealey  15 Gazelle ND 
 
Event  118   Boys 15 Year Olds Weight Throw Softball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 183 J'Had Thorbourne  15 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 
Event  120   Boys 15 Year Olds Other SLJ 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 175 Artavius Owens  15 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 2 154 Chrisopher Carr  15 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 3 131 Troy Thompson  15 Gazelle ND 
 4 163 Tyree Harris  15 Falcons 2009 Sp ND 
 
Event  122   Boys 15 Year Olds High Jump 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 53 DeVante Gunn  15 First Light NH 
 
Event  123   Girls 4-6 Weight Throw Sftball 
Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 28 Amaya Loubeau   5 Boys Girls T ND 
 2 9 Stormie Brown   6 Boys Girls T ND 
 3 77 Noelle Ware   5 First Light ND 
 
Event  124   Boys 4-6 Weight Throw Sftball 
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Pos Name Age   Team Seed 
Mark 
 
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
 1 246 Aaron Glover   6 The Heat Tra ND 
 2 252 Jermaine Haney   5 The Heat Tra ND 
 3 3 Welmon Barriere   6 Boys Girls T ND 
 4 2 Jace Arnold   5 Boys Girls T ND 
 5 4 Jason Blackwell   6 Boys Girls T ND 
 6 304 Isaiah Williams   6 The Heat Tra ND 
 7 232 Frank Caldwell III   5 The Heat Tra ND 
 8 213 Marcus Allen   5 The Heat Tra ND 
 9 66 Roderick McGrady   6 First Light ND 
 


